City of Farmers Branch
Bid Tabulation

BID NO.: 16-01
Bid Opens: 11/10/2015 at 2:00 p.m.

Large Size Meter Replacement 2015-2016

DFW Services, LLC

Canary

Construction, Inc

Item

Description

Bid Qty

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Remove Exist. Meter system & vault and Construct New Vault,
6"x1.5" Meter (AMR ready), 4" Bypass, Including all the Items per
Technical Specifications for Item #1, 4455 Sigma Rd, Complete in
Place.

LS

$37,000.00

$37,000.00

$44,000.00

$44,000.00

Remove Exist. Meter system & vault and Construct New Meter
Vault per Details, 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready) with 4"
Bypass, Including All the Items per Technical Specifications for
Iltem#2, 14060 Proton Rd, Complete in Place.

LS

$29,000.00

$29,000.00

$26,000.00

$26,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID:

$66,000.00

$70,000.00




